INERERSR Journal No.: 489 A HBH Publication Date: 17-08—2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

P A T R et

N S

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
BRI T LRI stEimE WA AR % WA \RREN I
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19631156 22 09-08—-2012 MITSUBISHI RAYON WILKINSON & GRIST
KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
QMITSUBISHI RAYON CO., CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
LTD.)
19631157 23 09-08-2012 MITSUBISHI RAYON WILKINSON & GRIST
KABUSHIKI KAISHA 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
(IITSUBISHI RAYON CO., CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
LTD.)
19640355 5 08-08—-2012 SHELL BRANDS MAYER BROWN JSM
INTERNATIONAL AG 16TH—-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
19640377 34 09-08-2012 BRITISH AMERICAN BAKER & MCKENZIE

TOBACCO (BRANDS) INC. 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

19780098 11 09-08-2012 CHIAPHUA INDUSTRIES MAYER BROWN JSM
LIMITED 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.
19780640 5 11-08-2012 PHARMACIA & UPJOHN WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY LLC 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19781269 25 09-08-2012 BILL BLASS GROUP, LLC MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

1/6



INERERSR Journal No. :

19781554

19781555

19781556

19781557

19781558

19781559

19781835

19800884

19822938

199300319

199301016

199301277

199301690

16

20

24

25

28

25

21

29

16

A H W Publication Date: 17-08-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

09-08-2012

09-08-2012

09-08-2012

09-08-2012

09-08-2012

09-08-2012

11-08-2012

09-08-2012

09-08-2012

13-08-2012

08-08-2012

12-08-2012

14-08-2012

KABUSHIKI KATISHA
SANRIO (SANRIO
COMPANY, LTD.)

KABUSHIKT KATSHA
SANRIO (SANRIO
COMPANY, LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SANRIO (SANRIO
COMPANY,LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KATISHA
SANRIO (SANRIO
COMPANY,LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SANRIO (SANRIO
COMPANY, LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SANRIO (SANRIO
COMPANY, LTD.)

EASEY GARMENT FACTORY
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SANRIO (SANRIO
COMPANY, LTD.)

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
SANRIO (SANRIO
COMPANY, LTD.)
MEADOW LEA FOODS
LIMITED

CHINALCO LUOYANG
COPPER CO., LTD.

AT&T Intellectual
Property II, L.P.

VANSON ELECTRONICS
LTD.

2/6

VICTOR CHU & CO.
8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO.
8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO.
8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO.
8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO.
8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO.
8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Simmons & Simmons
13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88
QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG

VICTOR CHU & CO.
8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO.
8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41
CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CHINAHONGKONG IP LIMITED
3011, 30/F, Office Tower,
Convention Plaza, 1 Harbour Road,

Hong Kong

REBECCA LO & CO.

1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

BERNARD WONG & CO.
1101-3 TAKSHING HOUSE, 20 DES VOEUX



INERERSR Journal No. :

199301886

199301917

199301918

199301919

199301920

199302058

199302504

199302653

199302655

199303444

199303456

1993B00617

1993B01278

11

29

32

30

33

16

19

30

29

A H W Publication Date: 17-08-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

12-08-2012

13-08-2012

13-08-2012

13-08-2012

13-08-2012

13-08-2012

13-08-2012

08-08-2012

08-08-2012

09-08-2012

10-08—-2012

08-08-2012

14-08-2012

SHING WAH COMPANY
LIMITED

MARRIOTT WORLDWIDE

CORPORATION

MARRIOTT WORLDWIDE
CORPORATION

MARRIOTT WORLDWIDE
CORPORATION

MARRIOTT WORLDWIDE
CORPORATION

HANA COMPANY LIMITED

BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM
KG

INGERSOLL—RAND
ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE
GROUP LIMITED

INGERSOLL—RAND
ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE
GROUP LIMITED

SYNTEX CORPORATION

Procter & Gamble
Manufacturing Cologne
GmbH

HERSHEY CHOCOLATE &
CONFECTIONERY
CORPORATION

ORIENTAL OVERSEAS

3/6

RD. C., HONG KONG.

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building,
111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Mayer Brown JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road, Central,
HONG KONG

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

SHAW, NG & MA



INERERSR Journal No. :

1993B01691

1993B02647

1993B02789

199400133

199400134

199400135

199400136

199400137

199400684

199400685

199400730

25

14

16

25

28

16

11

A H W Publication Date: 17-08-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

14-08-2012

08-08-2012

08-08-2012

08-08-2012

08-08-2012

08-08-2012

08-08-2012

08-08-2012

12-08-2012

12-08-2012

14-08-2012

INVESTMENT LIMITED

VANSON ELECTRONICS

LTD.

BEST COMPANY S.P.A.

ALTICOR INC.

ICON HEALTH & FITNESS,
INC.

ICON HEALTH & FITNESS,
INC.

ICON HEALTH & FITNESS,
INC.

ICON HEALTH & FITNESS,
INC.

ICON HEALTH & FITNESS,
INC.

MICROSOFT CORPORATION

MICROSOFT CORPORATION

3M Company

4/6

ROOM 3304, 33RD FLOOR, TOWER ONE,
LIPPO CENTRE, NO. 89 QUEENSWAY,
HONG KONG.

BERNARD WONG & CO.
1101-3 TAKSHING HOUSE, 20 DES VOEUX
RD. C., HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND MILLENNIUM
PLAZA, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,



AN FRHESR Journal No.: 489

199404816 14
199407086 34
199408377 33

1994B01738 25

1994B05836 3

199500208 5
199502165 6
199504051 28

1995B01643 1

1995B08203 16

199601385 25

199602462 16

A H W Publication Date: 17-08-2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

08-08-2012

08-08-2012

08-08-2012

13-08-2012

09-08-2012

09-08-2012

08-08-2012

12-08-2012

13-08-2012

12-08-2012

12-08-2012

08-08-2012

SEIKO HOLDINGS
KABUSHIKI KATSHA
(SETKO HOLDINGS
CORPORATTON)

Societe Nationale
d'Exploitation
Industrielle des
Tabacs et Allumettes,
SA

TAN MACLEOD & CO.
LIMITED

PAWS, INCORPORATED

ARAMIS INC.

SCHERING-PLOUGH LTD.

INGERSOLL—RAND

ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE

GROUP LIMITED

WINNER TOYS

MANUFACTORY LIMITED

Kemira OyJ

MEADWESTVACO
CORPORATION

GILMAR S.P.A.

SAPPT (U.K.) LIMITED

5/6

HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5th Floor, Gloucester Tower, The
Landmark, 11 Pedder Street,
Central, HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Deacons
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS
5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

MAYER BROWN JSM



INERERSR Journal No.: 489 A HBH Publication Date: 17-08—2012
IESFE Section Name: PHREZFMRAAE R Trade Mark Registrations Expired

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

199602463 16 08-08-2012 SAPPT (U.K.) LIMITED MAYER BROWN JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

199607822 25 12-08-2012 GILMAR S.P.A. DEACONS

5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18
CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG

6/6



