

## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊限期屆滿

下列商標註冊未有續期 。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] <b>註冊編號</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[180] <b>註冊屆滿日期</b> Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740 / 750] <b>擁有人的送達地址</b> Owner's Address for Service
19631156	22	09-08-2012	MITSUBISHI RAYON KABUSHIKI KAISHA (MITSUBISHI RAYON CO., LTD.)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19631157	23	09-08-2012	MITSUBISHI RAYON KABUSHIKI KAISHA (MITSUBISHI RAYON CO., LTD.)	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19640355	5	08-08-2012	SHELL BRANDS INTERNATIONAL AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19640377	34	09-08-2012	BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO (BRANDS) INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
19780098	11	09-08-2012	CHIAPHUA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19780640	5	11-08-2012	PHARMACIA & UPJOHN COMPANY LLC	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
19781269	25	09-08-2012	BILL BLASS GROUP, LLC	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19781554	8	09-08-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SANRIO (SANRIO COMPANY, LTD.)	VICTOR CHU & CO. 8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19781555	16	09-08-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SANRIO (SANRIO COMPANY, LTD.)	VICTOR CHU & CO. 8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19781556	20	09-08-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SANRIO (SANRIO COMPANY,LTD.)	VICTOR CHU & CO. 8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19781557	24	09-08-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SANRIO (SANRIO COMPANY,LTD.)	VICTOR CHU & CO. 8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19781558	25	09-08-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SANRIO (SANRIO COMPANY, LTD.)	VICTOR CHU & CO. 8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19781559	28	09-08-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SANRIO (SANRIO COMPANY, LTD.)	VICTOR CHU & CO. 8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19781835	25	11-08-2012	EASEY GARMENT FACTORY LIMITED	Simmons & Simmons 13TH FLOOR, ONE PACIFIC PLACE, 88 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG
19800884	18	09-08-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SANRIO <b>(</b> SANRIO COMPANY, LTD. <b>)</b>	VICTOR CHU & CO. 8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19822938	21	09-08-2012	KABUSHIKI KAISHA SANRIO <b>(</b> SANRIO COMPANY, LTD. <b>)</b>	VICTOR CHU & CO. 8TH FLOOR, NEXXUS BUILDING, NO. 41 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199300319	29	13-08-2012	MEADOW LEA FOODS LIMITED	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301016	6	08-08-2012	CHINALCO LUOYANG COPPER CO., LTD.	CHINAHONGKONG IP LIMITED 3011, 30/F, Office Tower, Convention Plaza, 1 Harbour Road, Hong Kong
199301277	16	12-08-2012	AT&T Intellectual Property II, L.P.	REBECCA LO & CO. 1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199301690	9	14-08-2012	VANSON ELECTRONICS LTD.	BERNARD WONG & CO. 1101-3 TAKSHING HOUSE, 20 DES VOEUX

公報編號 Journal No.: 489	公布日期 Publication Date: 17-08-2012
分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿	Trade Mark Registrations Expired

				RD. C., HONG KONG.
199301886	11	12-08-2012	SHING WAH COMPANY LIMITED	N/A
199301917	29	13-08-2012	MARRIOTT WORLDWIDE CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301918	32	13-08-2012	MARRIOTT WORLDWIDE CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301919	30	13-08-2012	MARRIOTT WORLDWIDE CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199301920	33	13-08-2012	MARRIOTT WORLDWIDE CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199302058	16	13-08-2012	HANA COMPANY LIMITED	WENPING & CO. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building, 111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG
199302504	5	13-08-2012	BOEHRINGER INGELHEIM KG	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199302653	9	08-08-2012	INGERSOLL—RAND ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE GROUP LIMITED	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199302655	19	08-08-2012	INGERSOLL—RAND ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE GROUP LIMITED	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199303444	5	09-08-2012	SYNTEX CORPORATION	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303456	3	10-08-2012	Procter & Gamble Manufacturing Cologne GmbH	Mayer Brown JSM 16th-19th Floors, Prince's Building, 10 Chater Road, Central, HONG KONG
1993B00617	30	08-08-2012	HERSHEY CHOCOLATE & CONFECTIONERY CORPORATION	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1993B01278	29	14-08-2012	ORIENTAL OVERSEAS	SHAW, NG & MA

			INVESTMENT LIMITED	ROOM 3304, 33RD FLOOR, TOWER ONE, LIPPO CENTRE, NO. 89 QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG.
1993B01691	9	14-08-2012	VANSON ELECTRONICS LTD.	BERNARD WONG & CO. 1101-3 TAKSHING HOUSE, 20 DES VOEUX RD. C., HONG KONG.
1993B02647	25	08-08-2012	BEST COMPANY S.P.A.	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1993B02789	3	08-08-2012	ALTICOR INC.	VIVIEN CHAN & CO. 38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND MILLENNIUM PLAZA, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199400133	9	08-08-2012	ICON HEALTH & FITNESS, INC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199400134	14	08-08-2012	ICON HEALTH & FITNESS, INC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199400135	16	08-08-2012	ICON HEALTH & FITNESS, INC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199400136	25	08-08-2012	ICON HEALTH & FITNESS, INC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199400137	28	08-08-2012	ICON HEALTH & FITNESS, INC.	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199400684	16	12-08-2012	MICROSOFT CORPORATION	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199400685	9	12-08-2012	MICROSOFT CORPORATION	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199400730	11	14-08-2012	3M Company	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL,

				HONG KONG.
199404816	14	08-08-2012	SEIKO HOLDINGS KABUSHIKI KAISHA (SEIKO HOLDINGS CORPORATION)	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199407086	34	08-08-2012	Societe Nationale d'Exploitation Industrielle des Tabacs et Allumettes, SA	HASTINGS & CO. 5th Floor, Gloucester Tower, The Landmark, 11 Pedder Street, Central, HONG KONG
199408377	33	08-08-2012	IAN MACLEOD & CO. LIMITED	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
1994B01738	25	13-08-2012	PAWS, INCORPORATED	ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU 6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B05836	3	09-08-2012	ARAMIS INC.	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199500208	5	09-08-2012	SCHERING—PLOUGH LTD.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199502165	6	08-08-2012	INGERSOLL—RAND ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE GROUP LIMITED	SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199504051	28	12-08-2012	WINNER TOYS MANUFACTORY LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B01643	1	13-08-2012	Kemira Oyj	Deacons 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1995B08203	16	12-08-2012	MEADWESTVACO CORPORATION	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199601385	25	12-08-2012	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
199602462	16	08-08-2012	SAPPI (U.K.) LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM

公報編號 Journal No.: 489 公布日期 Publication Date: 17-08-2012 分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊限期屆滿 Trade Mark Registrations Expired

				16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199602463	16	08-08-2012	SAPPI (U.K.) LIMITED	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199607822	25	12-08-2012	GILMAR S.P.A.	DEACONS 5TH FLOOR, ALEXANDRA HOUSE, 18

CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG